
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 03-Sac,Yol-99, 113-Var

SACRAMENTO AND YOLO COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Construct curb ramps, sidewalks and modify signal systems.

Contract Code:

74

C

Number of Items:

0320000059Project ID:

Federal Aid #1: ACHSNH-000C(540)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

3 2,510,385.00 -12.41%

65 -311,497.0010

DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1

A+B)

A)

B)

$2,510,888.00

$2,198,888.00 VC1800001127 CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION GROUP,
INC.

1647 WILLOW PASS ROAD

CONCORD CA  94520

(925)766-7014

01027700

(925)265-9101

65 Days * 4800

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

2

A+B)

A)

B)

$2,966,037.00

$2,654,037.00 VC0000008623 QUIMU CONTRACTING, INC.

5830 DIXON AVENUE WEST

Dixon CA  92620

(707)693-0286

00809085

(707)678-8384

65 Days * 4800

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3

A+B)

A)

B)

$3,329,011.00

$2,897,011.00 VC0000019794 TENNYSON ELECTRIC INC.

7275 NATIONAL DR STE A2

LIVERMORE CA  94550

(925)606-1038

00717998

(925)606-7655

90 Days * 4800

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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09/08/2022Contract Number: 03-1J0104

Bid Opening Date: 09/08/2022
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09/08/2022Contract Number: 03-1J0104

Bid Opening Date: 09/08/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,900.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,900.00LUMP SUM

65,000.000002 090105 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (LS) LS 65,000.00LUMP SUM

10,500.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 10,500.00LUMP SUM

188,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 188,000.00LUMP SUM

5.000005 120149 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) SQFT 350.0 1,750.00

2.000006 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 800.0 1,600.00

44.000007 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 1,230.0 54,120.00

24,000.000008 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 24,000.00LUMP SUM

4,000.000009 010877 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION EA 2.0 8,000.00

5,015.000010 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 5,015.00LUMP SUM

1,395.000011 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,395.00LUMP SUM

40.000012 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 30.0 1,200.00

225.000013 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 2.0 450.00

9.000014 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 600.0 5,400.00

6,000.000015 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 6,000.00LUMP SUM

5.000016 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 15.0 75.00

5,000.000017 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

25,000.000018 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

195.000019 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 990.0 193,050.00

305.000020 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 30.0 9,150.00

4,500.000021 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 4,500.00LUMP SUM

40.000022 200123 CULTIVATION SQYD 28.0 1,120.00

2,500.000023 204011 PLANT (GROUP K) EA 2.0 5,000.00

12,500.000024 204032 TRANSPLANT PALM TREE (EA) EA 2.0 25,000.00



Page 3

09/08/2022Contract Number: 03-1J0104

Bid Opening Date: 09/08/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,500.000025 204096 MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS LS 3,500.00LUMP SUM

24,000.000026 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 24,000.00LUMP SUM

175.000027 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 2.0 350.00

2,500.000028 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

2,500.000029 206402 OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

3,000.000030 206405 REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITY LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

250.000031 208445 TREE WELL SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY EA 10.0 2,500.00

25.000032 208594 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 90.0 2,250.00F

0.750033 210252 BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 5,000.0 3,750.00

100.000034 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 40.0 4,000.00

235.000035 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 760.0 178,600.00

227.000036 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 550.0 124,850.00

3,500.000037 390136 MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 2.8 9,800.00

350.000038 390401 HOT MIX ASPHALT-OPEN GRADED (OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE) TON 120.0 42,000.00

195.000039 398000 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CY) CY 65.0 12,675.00

1,500.000040 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 3.3 4,950.00

9,750.000041 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 1.8 17,550.00F

425.000042 650018 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 150.0 63,750.00

40.000043 700617 DRAINAGE INLET MARKER EA 1.0 40.00

100.000044 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 100.0 10,000.00

2,500.000045 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 2.0 5,000.00

295.000046 710370 SAND BACKFILL CY 70.0 20,650.00

3,000.000047 730020 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB) (CY) CY 9.0 27,000.00

40.000048 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SQFT 210.0 8,400.00
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09/08/2022Contract Number: 03-1J0104

Bid Opening Date: 09/08/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,000.000049 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) CY 30.0 90,000.00

3,000.000050 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) CY 27.0 81,000.00

35.000051 731710 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (LF) LF 490.0 17,150.00

85.000052 731780 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK (SQYD) SQYD 250.0 21,250.00

30.000053 731840 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 300.0 9,000.00

1,300.000054 733000 PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS EA 4.0 5,200.00

10.000055 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 150.0 1,500.00F

40.000056 810250 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED) EA 30.0 1,200.00

100.000057 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 4.0 400.00

250.000058 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 8.0 2,000.00

24.450059 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 50.0 1,222.50

325.000060 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 8.0 2,600.00

14.000061 037567 BIKE LANE MARKING (GREEN) SQFT 740.0 10,360.00

2.400062 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 1,750.0 4,200.00

2.000063 846008 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 8-
4)

LF 772.0 1,544.00

2.800064 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 730.0 2,044.00

7.000065 846012 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT
VISIBILITY)

SQFT 3,200.0 22,400.00

3.000066 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 1,600.0 4,800.00

3.000067 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 650.0 1,950.00

30.000068 013202 2" RUMBLE STRIP (TRANSVERSE) LF 120.0 3,600.00

16,500.000069 036904 LOCATING AND MAPPING UNDERGROUND FACILITIES LS 16,500.00LUMP SUM

86,000.000070 037568 RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMS LS 86,000.00LUMP SUM

44,000.000071 871900 FIBER OPTIC CABLE SYSTEMS LS 44,000.00LUMP SUM
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09/08/2022Contract Number: 03-1J0104

Bid Opening Date: 09/08/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

309,000.000072 872133 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 309,000.00LUMP SUM

18,000.000073 872143 REMOVING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 18,000.00LUMP SUM

226,127.500074 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 226,127.50LUMP SUM

2,198,888.00

2,510,888.00

A)

B)

A+B)

65 Days * 4800
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09/08/2022Contract Number: 03-1J0104

Bid Opening Date: 09/08/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 3,000.00 2,500.003,000.00 2,500.00

0002 175,000.00 45,000.00175,000.00 45,000.00

0003 10,500.00 25,000.0010,500.00 25,000.00

0004 250,000.00 398,750.00250,000.00 398,750.00

0005 1,050.00 2,100.003.00 6.00

0006 1,600.00 2,400.002.00 3.00

0007 49,200.00 67,650.0040.00 55.00

0008 25,000.00 22,650.0025,000.00 22,650.00

0009 6,000.00 9,000.003,000.00 4,500.00

0010 200,000.00 45,000.00200,000.00 45,000.00

0011 2,500.00 2,500.002,500.00 2,500.00

0012 150.00 1,200.005.00 40.00

0013 1,000.00 1,700.00500.00 850.00

0014 3,000.00 6,000.005.00 10.00

0015 3,000.00 8,500.003,000.00 8,500.00

0016 7.50 750.000.50 50.00

0017 5,000.00 6,500.005,000.00 6,500.00

0018 50,000.00 25,000.0050,000.00 25,000.00

0019 143,550.00 222,750.00145.00 225.00

0020 12,000.00 13,500.00400.00 450.00

0021 25,000.00 8,500.0025,000.00 8,500.00

0022 532.00 1,540.0019.00 55.00

0023 2,480.00 6,000.001,240.00 3,000.00

0024 22,440.00 28,000.0011,220.00 14,000.00

0025 11,050.00 5,000.0011,050.00 5,000.00

0026 27,200.00 30,000.0027,200.00 30,000.00

0027 620.00 400.00310.00 200.00

0028 1,850.00 5,000.001,850.00 5,000.00

0029 4,620.00 5,000.004,620.00 5,000.00

0030 1,740.00 3,500.001,740.00 3,500.00

0031 720.00 3,000.0072.00 300.00

0032 1,260.00 2,700.0014.00 30.00
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09/08/2022Contract Number: 03-1J0104

Bid Opening Date: 09/08/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0033 3,000.00 7,500.000.60 1.50

0034 3,640.00 6,000.0091.00 150.00

0035 133,000.00 152,000.00175.00 200.00

0036 123,750.00 156,750.00225.00 285.00

0037 5,040.00 18,200.001,800.00 6,500.00

0038 42,000.00 63,000.00350.00 525.00

0039 9,750.00 9,750.00150.00 150.00

0040 4,950.00 5,445.001,500.00 1,650.00

0041 18,900.00 22,500.0010,500.00 12,500.00

0042 75,000.00 67,500.00500.00 450.00

0043 400.00 2,500.00400.00 2,500.00

0044 10,000.00 10,000.00100.00 100.00

0045 6,000.00 4,000.003,000.00 2,000.00

0046 21,000.00 17,150.00300.00 245.00

0047 27,000.00 36,000.003,000.00 4,000.00

0048 15,750.00 6,300.0075.00 30.00

0049 90,000.00 60,000.003,000.00 2,000.00

0050 75,600.00 56,700.002,800.00 2,100.00

0051 19,600.00 22,050.0040.00 45.00

0052 62,500.00 55,000.00250.00 220.00

0053 15,000.00 19,500.0050.00 65.00

0054 19,200.00 10,000.004,800.00 2,500.00

0055 3,000.00 14,250.0020.00 95.00

0056 750.00 1,350.0025.00 45.00

0057 400.00 1,000.00100.00 250.00

0058 2,000.00 4,400.00250.00 550.00

0059 1,222.50 1,250.0024.45 25.00

0060 2,600.00 5,200.00325.00 650.00

0061 8,880.00 11,840.0012.00 16.00

0062 2,100.00 5,250.001.20 3.00

0063 772.00 2,316.001.00 3.00

0064 1,460.00 2,920.002.00 4.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0065 22,400.00 25,600.007.00 8.00

0066 1,600.00 8,000.001.00 5.00

0067 1,950.00 3,250.003.00 5.00

0068 3,000.00 4,800.0025.00 40.00

0069 15,600.00 25,000.0015,600.00 25,000.00

0070 108,137.00 165,000.00108,137.00 165,000.00

0071 45,727.00 85,000.0045,727.00 85,000.00

0072 399,373.00 425,000.00399,373.00 425,000.00

0073 10,916.00 45,000.0010,916.00 45,000.00

0074 200,000.00 245,650.00200,000.00 245,650.00

$2,654,037.00 $2,897,011.00Total: A)

B)

A+B) $2,966,037.00

65 Days * 4800

A+B)

B)

A)

$3,329,011.00

90 Days * 4800
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09/08/2022Contract Number: 03-1J0104

Bid Opening Date: 09/08/2022



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-1J0104
03-SAC,YOL-99, 113-VAR
9/8/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
9/9/2022

CALIFORNIA LAND SURVEYING ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000008623
1770957THREE RIVERS CA

CALIFORNIA LAND SURVEYING PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYSVC0000008623
1770957THREE RIVERS CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000008623
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000008623
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000008623
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000008623
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000008623
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000008623
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000008623
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000008623
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC. FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM (0.063" - UNFRAMED)VC0000008623

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
523187LODI CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-1J0104
03-SAC,YOL-99, 113-VAR
9/8/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
9/9/2022

FARWEST SAFETY INC. ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC0000008623
523187LODI CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC CULTIVATIONVC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC PLANT (GROUP K)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC TRANSPLANT PALM TREEVC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREASVC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC PLANT ESTABLISHED WORKVC0000008623

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
492862MARTINEZ CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-1J0104
03-SAC,YOL-99, 113-VAR
9/8/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
9/9/2022

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC WOOD MULCHVC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIESVC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIESVC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITYVC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC TREE WELL SPRINKLER ASSEMBLYVC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000008623

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
492862MARTINEZ CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-1J0104
03-SAC,YOL-99, 113-VAR
9/8/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
9/9/2022

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC (F) - 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC COMPOST (CY)VC0000008623
492862MARTINEZ CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000008623
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000008623
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000008623
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000008623
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC. ITEM 74 (10%)VC0000008623
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC. HM AC TYPE AVC0000008623

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
709237WINTERS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-1J0104
03-SAC,YOL-99, 113-VAR
9/8/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
9/9/2022

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC. MINOR MH ACVC0000008623
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC. HM AC OGVC0000008623
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC. COLD PLANE ACVC0000008623
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC. MOBILIZATIONVC0000008623
709237WINTERS CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION ITEM 4 (14%)VC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMVC0000008623

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
694400ELK GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-1J0104
03-SAC,YOL-99, 113-VAR
9/8/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
9/9/2022

PACIFIC EXCAVATION FIBER OPTIC CABLE SYSTEMSVC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION REMOVING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION ITEM 74 (15%)VC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

PACIFIC EXCAVATION MOBILIZATIONVC0000008623
694400ELK GROVE CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (6.66%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE - RECESSED)VC0000008623

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
174600FREMONT CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-1J0104
03-SAC,YOL-99, 113-VAR
9/8/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
9/9/2022

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY BIKE LANE MARKING (GREEN)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV) (BROKEN 8-4)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING
(EWNV)

VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000008623

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
174600FREMONT CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-1J0104
03-SAC,YOL-99, 113-VAR
9/8/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
9/9/2022

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 74 (%)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY 2" RUMBL STRIP (TRANSVERSE)VC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATIONVC0000008623
174600FREMONT CA

KRC SAFETY CO. INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000008623
507950VISALINA CA

KRC SAFETY CO. INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000008623
507950VISALINA CA

KRC SAFETY CO. INC. TEMPORRARY BARRIER SYSTEMVC0000008623
507950VISALINA CA

KRC SAFETY CO. INC. ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONVC0000008623

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
507950VISALINA CA
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ROLL N' ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 4 (20%)VC0000008623
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N' ROCK CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000008623
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA
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APPIAN UDBE SWPPP ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000019794
024765EL SOBRANTE CA

APPIAN UDBE SWPPP ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000019794
024765EL SOBRANTE CA

APPIAN UDBE SWPPP LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000019794
024765EL SOBRANTE CA

APPIAN UDBE SWPPP PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC0000019794
024765EL SOBRANTE CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000019794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000019794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000019794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000019794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000019794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000019794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000019794

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000019794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000019794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-
UNFRAMED)

VC0000019794
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000019794
ABSENTMOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC0000019794
ABSENTMOUNT SHASTA CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (20%)VC0000019794
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000019794
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000019794
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONVC0000019794
1038244REDDING CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE, CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000019794

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
755317ROSEVILLE, CA
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SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE, CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE, CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE, CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE, CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE, CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVERECESSED)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE, CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. BIKE LANE MARKING (GREEN)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE, CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE, CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000019794

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 8- 4)

VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. "THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENTVC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. 2" RUMBLE STRIP (TRANSVERSE)VC0000019794
755317ROSEVILLE CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000019794

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY CHECK DAMVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ROADSIDE CLEARINGVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. CULTIVATIONVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000019794
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LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. PLANT (GROUP K)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. TRANSPLANT PALM TREE (EA)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREASVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. WOOD MULCHVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000019794

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
463280SAN MARTIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-1J0104
03-SAC,YOL-99, 113-VAR
9/8/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S16
9/9/2022

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIESVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIESVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITYVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. TREE WELL SPRINKLER ASSEMBLYVC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. (F) - 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. COMPOST (CY)VC0000019794
463280SAN MARTIN CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000019794

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA
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MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ROADWAY EXCAVATIONVC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION SHOULDER BACKINGVC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALTVC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000019794
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MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION "HOT MIX ASPHALT-OPEN GRADED (OPENVC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CY)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION (F) - STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLETVC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPEVC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000019794
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MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (LF)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK (SQYD)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)VC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION (F) - MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEELVC0000019794
726454-ASACRAMENTO CA

F3 & ASSOCIATES INC ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000019794
LS6608BENICIA, CA

F3 & ASSOCIATES INC "LOCATING AND MAPPING UNDERGROUNDVC0000019794
LS6608BENICIA, CA
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LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 21 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 23 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ROADSIDE CLEARINGVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC CULTIVATIONVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC PLANT (GROUP K)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC TRANSPLANT PALM TREEVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREASVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC1800001127
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LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 29 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC WOOD MULCHVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIESVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIESVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITIESVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC1800001127
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LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC TREE WELL SPRINKLER ASSSEMBLYVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCH 40) (SUPPLY LINE)VC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC COMPOSTVC1800001127
463280SAN MARTIN CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 56 (100%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 61 (100%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 62 (100%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 63 (100%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 64 (100%)VC1800001127
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SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC BIKE LINE MARKING (GREEN)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC 6"THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC 6"THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)(BROKEN 8-4)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC 8"THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 65 (100%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 66 (100%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 67 (100%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 74 (4.42%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING
(EWNV)

VC1800001127
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SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR PORTION OF WORK(PARTIAL)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 6 (100%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC ITEM 68 (100%)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKING INC 2"RUMBLE STRIP (TRANSVERSE)VC1800001127
755317ROSEVILLE CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC1800001127
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 43 (100%)VC1800001127
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 57 (100%)VC1800001127

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 58 (100%)VC1800001127
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 59 (100%)VC1800001127
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1800001127
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC DRAINAGE INLET MARKERVC1800001127
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC1800001127
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGNVC1800001127
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"
UNFRAMED)

VC1800001127
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 60 (100%)VC1800001127
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ROADSIDE SIGN ONE POSTVC1800001127
523187LODI CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC1800001127
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1800001127

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC1800001127
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. ITEM 74 (8.84%)VC1800001127
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. HM AC TYPE AVC1800001127
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. HM AC OGVC1800001127
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. COLD PLANE ACVC1800001127
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY, INC. MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR PORTION OF WORK(PARTIAL)VC1800001127
709237WINTERS CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 70 (100%)VC1800001127
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 71 (100%)VC1800001127
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 72 (100%)VC1800001127
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 73 (100%)VC1800001127
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMSVC1800001127

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA
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ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC FIBER OPTIC CABLE SYSTEMSVC1800001127
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC1800001127
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC REMOVING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC1800001127
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

BEST TESTLAB INC ITEM 69 (100%)VC1800001127
817532HAYWARD CA

BEST TESTLAB INC LOCATING AND MAPPING UNDERGROUND FACILITIESVC1800001127
817532HAYWARD CA

KRC SAFETY CO INC ITEM 7 (90.9%)VC1800001127
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO INC ITEM 9 (75%)VC1800001127
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO INC TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC1800001127
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO INC ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION (PARTIAL)VC1800001127
507950VISALIA CA

A & M CONSULTING ENGINEERS ITEM 54 (100%)VC1800001127
N/AVISALIA CA

A & M CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYSVC1800001127

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/AVISALIA CA
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T AND S INC ITEM 4 (19.31%)VC1800001127
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC1800001127
983087REDDING CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 19 (4.04%)VC1800001127
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY MILING MACHINE (PARTIAL)VC1800001127
621781HAYWARD CA
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